

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 7 OF 2013

RAVI SHANKAR KAILAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANGAD PAUL

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

BEFORE :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shankh Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Sakya Singha Chaudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Cicuu Mukhopadhyaya, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Jasleen K. Oberoi, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Durga Sharma, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter is adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

